



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 462/2019**

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Bharat Deepak, Mr. Tarun
Kapoor, Mr. Vineet Sinha, Ms. Tanvi
Garg, Advocates

versus

O P AHUJA

..... Respondent

Through None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

% **21.03.2022**

CM APPL. 13634/2022 in RC.REV. 462/2019

1. This application has been filed by the Petitioner for bringing on record subsequent facts, events and documents.
2. List on 23.03.2022.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MARCH 21, 2022

Rahul