



\$~71 & 72

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 460/2019**

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Bharat Deepak and Mr. Vineet
Sinha, Advocates

versus

O P AHUJA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Shahid Ali and Mr. Sameer
Tauueb, Advocates

72

+ **RC.REV. 462/2019**

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Bharat Deepak and Mr. Vineet
Sinha, Advocates

versus

O P AHUJA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Shahid Ali and Mr. Sameer
Tauueb, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% **23.03.2023**

It is already 05:00 pm.

No time left.

List on 12.07.2023 at 03:30 pm.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 23, 2023/rk