



\$~42 & 43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 460/2019, CM APPL. 34970/2019, CM APPL. 14032/2022**

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Bharat Deepak, Mr. Lalan Singh,
Mr. Tarun Kapoor, Advs.

versus

O P AHUJA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shahid Ali, Adv.

+ **RC.REV. 462/2019, CM APPL. 35013/2019, CM APPL. 13634/2022**

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Bharat Deepak, Mr. Lalan Singh,
Mr. Tarun Kapoor, Advs.

versus

O P AHUJA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shahid Ali, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

28.01.2025

%

1. List on 23.04.2025.

2. At request of the parties, let these matters be not shown in the category of "For Final Disposal" in the cause list.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JANUARY 28, 2025/jn