



\$~6 and 7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

RC.REV. 460/2019, CM APPL. 34970/2019, CM APPL.
14032/2022

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Ashish Mohan, Sr. Adv.
alongwith Mr. Bharat Deepak, Mr.
Arpit Dwivedi and Mr. Raghav
Dembla, Advs.

versus

O P AHUJA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shahid Ali, Mr. Sameer
Tayyeb, Mr. Yatin Khanna and Mr.
Mohd. Salman, Advs.

7

+ RC.REV. 462/2019, CM APPL. 35013/2019, CM APPL.
13634/2022

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Ashish Mohan, Sr. Adv.
alongwith Mr. Bharat Deepak, Mr.
Arpit Dwivedi and Mr. Raghav
Dembla, Advs.

versus

O P AHUJA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shahid Ali, Mr. Sameer
Tayyeb, Mr. Yatin Khanna and Mr.
Mohd. Salman, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER

03.12.2025

%



1. It is already 04:40 P.M.
2. Due to paucity of the time, the present matters could not be taken up for hearing.
3. Renotify on 16.01.2026.

SAURABH BANERJEE, J

DECEMBER 3, 2025/bh